KIWA-FM 105.3 Broadcast Schedule

00 am KIWA Morning Show
40 - Job Call
5:45 - Profit Matters
6:00 - Pledge of Allegiance
6:01 - KIWA News Headlines
6:15 - Weather
6:30 - Local News & Weather
6:40 - Sports

6:50 - World of Agriculture - 1A Agribusiness Radio Network

6:55 - This Day in History
7:00 - News: Local News
7:07 - Full Weather Report
7:20 - Flashback Popquiz
7:40 - Sports Trivia

7:45 - Sports News

8:00 - Breakfast Edition of the News
8:15 - Full Weather Report
8:40 - Classic Hits

8:57 - Weather

9:00 - Marketplace Program
9:15 - Movie Times

9:20 - Weather

9:30 - News Headlines

KIWA-FM 105.3

Classic Hits

Monday - Friday

9:40
10:00
10:35
10:40
11:00
11:30
11:35
11:40
12:00
12:05

1:00

2:00

2:35

3:00

3:35

4:00

5:.00

5:15

5:25

5:30

5:35

- Weather

- ABC News / Weather

- Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
- Wall Street Report - Edward Jones

- Mid-Day News Capsule / Weather

- Money Matters - IA Agribusiness Radio Network

- Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
- Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
- Full Weather Report
- Job Call
- Local Headlines
- Local Headlines
- Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
- Local Headlines
- Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
- Local Headlines
- 5 pm News Report
- Sports
- Weather
- Closing Market Report
(IA Agribusiness Radio Network)
- Job Call

Overnight - Classic Hits, News & Weather

5:55am - Jobcall

:00 am - News Headlines

6:15am - Weather

6:30 am - Weather

6:45am - Weather

7:00 am - News Headlines

7:15am - Weather

7:30 am - Weather

7:45 am - Sports/Sheldon Sports Scene

Saturday

8:00 am

- Breakfast Edition of the News

:15am - Full Weather Forecast
8:30 am - Classic Hits
11:00 am - News Hour Begins
11:04 am - Mid-Day News Report
11:15am - Full Weather Forecast
11:20 am - Local Sports
12 -5 pm - Totally Awesome 80's

5:00 pm - Evening News, Weather, Sports Update

6-11pm

- Dick Bartley's Classic Hits

Overnight - Classic Hits, News & Weather

7 -11am - Contemporary Christian Music

8:00am - Local, State, and National News Headlines

8:15am - Full Weather Forecast

Sunday

11a-2pm - Classic Hits
12-5pm - Dick Bartley's Classic Hits
5:00 pm - Evening News Report

6-11 pm - Totally Awesome 80's

Overnight - Classic Hits, News & Weather

Contact info: 712-324-2597 newstips@kiwaradio.com
Vi

isit us online at kiwaradio.com

KIWA-AM 1550 & 100.7 FM Broadcast Schedule

Yup, WERE ALL TALK

1550 AM

SHELDON, IOWA 100.7 /M

12-5
5-6
6:0
8:00
8:06
8:20
9:00
9:30
9:32
10:00
10:30
10:32

12 -5am
S-fam
A-7am
7-9am
9-10am

12-5am
5-6am
6-9am
9-10am
10-11am
11 am - Noon

Red Eye Radio

America in the Morning

Hugh Hewitt Show - 6 am - 8 am
Job Call

Mike Gallagher Show 8 am-11am
Hannity AM Update

Lyon County Daily News

Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
News: State, National

Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
Wall Street Report - Edward Jones

Red Fue Radin

America Thic Week/Week in Review
Amazing Americanc

Naordstraom's linder the Hond

RRO Natinn Radin

Red Eye Radio

America This Week/Week in Review
Markley-Van Camp-Robbins

st. Paul Lutheran Church (live)

First Reformed Church of Sheldon

United Methodist Church of Sheldon

Monday - Friday

11:04 -
11:06 -
11:30 -
12:30 -
1:00 -
1:04 -
1:30 -

2:00 -
2:06 -
3:45 -
5-8 -
8-9 -

9p-12a -

24/7 -

Saturday

Sunday

Contact info: 712-324-2597 newstips@kiwaradio.com

Visit us online at kiwaradio.com

KIWA-AM 1550 &100.7-FM
News & Talk

Star Spangled Banner

Markely-Van Camp-Robbins 11 am - 2 pm
Money Matters - IA Agribusness

Wall Street Report - Edward Jones

USA Radio News, Local News Minute

Ag Market Report - Commodity Office

Agribusiness Matters

(A Agribusiness Radio Network)

USA Radio News, Local News Minute
Sean Hannity Program 2 pm - 5 pm
Wall Street Report - Edward Jones

Mark Levin

Ben Sharpiro Show
Jim Bohannon
News and Weather

Sean Hannity

Law Enforcement Today
Med Clinic Radio

Chris Plante

Sterling on Sunday

10-11am - Monav Pit
11am-2 nm - Gun Talk Radin
2-Snm - Kim Kamandn Show
5-fnm - Dan Ronginn
fnm-12 am - lim Rohannon
24/7 - News and Weathar
12-3 pm -
3-5pm -
5-6pm -
6-9pm -
9pm-12am -
2417 -

Newse and Weathar



