KIWA-FM 105.3 Broadcast Schedule



Monday - Friday

6:00 - 9:00 am KIWA Morning Show

	5:40 - Job Call	9:40 - Weather
	5:45 - Profit Matters	10:00 - ABC News / Weather
- 6	6:00 - Pledge of Allegiance	10:35 - Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
- 6	6:01 - KIWA News Headlines	10:40 - Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
- 6	6:15 - Weather	11:00 - Mid-Day News Capsule / Weather
- 6	6:30 - Local News & Weather	11:30 - Money Matters - IA Agribusiness Radio Netwo
- 6	6:40 - Sports	11:35 - Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
- 6	6:50 - World of Agriculture - IA Agribusiness Radio Network	11:40 - Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
- 6	6:55 - This Day in History	12:00 - Full Weather Report
- 1	7:00 - News: Local News	12:05 - Job Call
- 1	7:07 - Full Weather Report	1:00 - Local Headlines
- 7	7:20 - Flashback Popquiz	2:00 - Local Headlines
- 1	7:40 - Sports Trivia	2:35 - Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
- 1	7:45 - Sports News	3:00 - Local Headlines
8	B:00 - Breakfast Edition of the News	3:35 - Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
8	B:15 - Full Weather Report	4:00 - Local Headlines
8	B:40 - Classic Hits	5:00 - 5 pm News Report
8	B:57 - Weather	5:15 - Sports
9	9:00 - Marketplace Program	5:25 - Weather
9	9:15 - Movie Times	5:30 - Closing Market Report
9	9:20 - Weather	(IA Agribusiness Radio Network)
9	9:30 - News Headlines	5:35 - Job Call

Overnight - Classic Hits, News & Weather

Saturday

5:55 am	- Jobcall	8:00 am	 Breakfast Edition of the News
6:00 am	- News Headlines	8:15 am	- Full Weather Forecast
6:15 am	- Weather	8:30 am	- Classic Hits
6:30 am	- Weather	11:00 am	- News Hour Begins
6:45 am	- Weather	11:04 am	- Mid-Day News Report
7:00 am	- News Headlines	11:15 am	- Full Weather Forecast
7:15 am	- Weather	11:20 am	- Local Sports
7:30 am	- Weather	12 - 5 pm	- Totally Awesome 80's
7:45 am	- Sports/Sheldon Sports Scene		- Evening News, Weather, Sports Update
		6 - 11 pm	- Dick Bartley's Classic Hits

Overnight - Classic Hits, News & Weather

Sunday

7 - 11 am - Contemporary Christian Music	11a - 2 pm - Classic Hits
8:00 am - Local, State, and National News Headlines	12 - 5 pm - Dick Bartley's Classic Hits
8:15 am - Full Weather Forecast	5:00 pm - Evening News Report
	6 - 11 nm - Totally Awasoma 80's

Overnight - Classic Hits, News & Weather

Contact info: 712-324-2597 newstips@kiwaradio.com Visit us online at kiwaradio.com

KIWA-AM 1550 & 100.7 FM Broadcast Schedule



KIWA-AM 1550 &100.7-FM News & Talk

Monday - Friday

12 - 5		Red Eye Radio	11:04	-	Star Spangled Banner
5 - 6	-	America in the Morning	11:06	-	Markely-Van Camp-Robbins 11 am - 2 pr
6:00	-	Hugh Hewitt Show - 6 am - 8 am	11:30	-	Money Matters - IA Agribusness
8:00	-	Job Call	12:30	-	Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
8:06	-	Mike Gallagher Show 8 am - 11 am	1:00	-	USA Radio News, Local News Minute
8:20	-	Hannity AM Update	1:04	-	Ag Market Report - Commodity Office
9:00	-	Lyon County Daily News	1:30	-	Agribusiness Matters
9:30	-	Ag Market Report - Commodity Office			(IA Agribusiness Radio Network)
9:32		Wall Street Report - Edward Jones	2:00	-	USA Radio News, Local News Minute
10:00	-	News: State, National	2:06	-	Sean Hannity Program 2 pm - 5 pm
10:30		Ag Market Report - Commodity Office	3:45	-	Wall Street Report - Edward Jones
10:32	-	Wall Street Report - Edward Jones	5 - 8	-	Mark Levin
			8 - 9	-	Ben Sharpiro Show
			9 p - 12 a	-	Jim Bohannon
			24/7	-	News and Weather

Saturday

12 - 5 am - Red Eve Radio 10 - 11 am	-	Money Pit
5 - 6 am - America This Week / Week in Review 11 am - 2 nm	-	Gun Talk Radio
6 - 7 am - Amazing Americans 2 - 5 pm	-	Kim Komando Show
7 - 9 am - Nordstrom's Under the Hood 5 - 8 pm	-	Dan Bongino
9 - 10 am - BBO Nation Radio 8 pm - 12 am	-	Jim Bohannon
24/7	-	News and Weather

Sunday

12 - 5 am	-	Red Eye Radio	12 - 3 pm	-	Sean Hannity
5 - 6 am	-	America This Week/Week in Review	3 - 5 pm	-	Law Enforcement Today
6 - 9 am	-	Markley-Van Camp-Robbins	5 - 6 pm	-	Med Clinic Radio
9 - 10 am		St. Paul Lutheran Church (live)	6 - 9 pm	-	Chris Plante
10 - 11 am		First Reformed Church of Sheldon	9 pm - 12 am	-	Sterling on Sunday
11 am - Noon	-	United Methodist Church of Sheldon	24/7	-	News and Weather